@ kinnisvara

Object ID:

Transaction:

County:

City/county:

Ownership form:
Cadastral register number:
Total area:

Area of plot:

Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

= Innar Lanno
innar.lanno@Ilvm.ee
+37256977800

residential land, Kirsi 29

203826

Sale, residential land S
Parnu maakond 971080 €
Parnu linn Ulejoe

registered immovable

62507:061:0044

0.00 m?

4414.00 m?

971 080 €

220€

Additional info

Detailed (spatial) plan, electricity, water

Information


tel:+37256977800
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